ESAA English Schools' Track and Field Cup 2024
Round - 1, SRY 1 : Guildford Spectrum - Friday 10th May 2024

Junior Boys
Posn Points School
1 367 Reigate Grammar School, Reigate
2 363 The John Fisher School, Purley
3 351 Trinity School, Croydon
4 324 Tiffin School, Kingston Upon Thames
5 308 Sutton Grammar School, Sutton
6 297 Caterham School, Caterham
7 293 City of London Freemen's School, Ashtead
8 236 Reed's School, Cobham
Junior Girls
Posn Points School
1 448 Guildford High School, Guildford
2 442 Croydon High School, South Croydon
3 351 St Catherine's School, Guildford
4 342 Tormead School, Guildford
5 318 Caterham School, Caterham
6 306 Reigate Grammar School, Reigate
7 302 Rosebery School, Epsom
8 298 St Teresa's School, Dorking
9 277 City of London Freemen's School, Ashtead
10 254 Prior's Field School, Godalming
11 230 Manor House School, Leatherhead
12 206 Notre Dame, Cobham
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Intermediate Boys

Posn Points
435
428
412
366
360
356
320
274
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Reed's School, Cobham

Caterham School, Caterham

The John Fisher School, Purley

Tiffin School, Kingston Upon Thames
Sutton Grammar School, Sutton

Reigate Grammar School, Reigate

City of London Freemen's School, Ashtead
Broadwater school, Godalming

Intermediate Girls

Posn Points
539
472
410
368
368
347
310
297
287
283
250
246
219
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School

Guildford High School, Guildford
Croydon High School, South Croydon
St Catherine's School, Guildford
Manor House School, Leatherhead
Prior's Field School, Godalming
Tormead School, Guildford

City of London Freemen's School, Ashtead
Reigate Grammar School, Reigate

St Teresa's School, Dorking
Caterham School, Caterham
Broadwater school, Godalming
Notre Dame, Cobham

Rosebery School, Epsom
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