ESAA English Schools' Track and Field Cup 2024 Round - 1, SRY 1: Guildford Spectrum - Friday 10th May 2024

Junior Boys

Posn	Points	School
1	367	Reigate Grammar School, Reigate
2	363	The John Fisher School, Purley
3	351	Trinity School, Croydon
4	324	Tiffin School, Kingston Upon Thames
5	308	Sutton Grammar School, Sutton
6	297	Caterham School, Caterham
7	293	City of London Freemen's School, Ashtead
8	236	Reed's School, Cobham

Junior Girls

Posn	Points	School	
1	448	Guildford High School, Guildford	
2	442	Croydon High School, South Croydon	
3	351	St Catherine's School, Guildford	
4	342	Tormead School, Guildford	
5	318	Caterham School, Caterham	
6	306	Reigate Grammar School, Reigate	
7	302	Rosebery School, Epsom	
8	298	St Teresa's School, Dorking	
9	277	City of London Freemen's School, Ashtead	
10	254	Prior's Field School, Godalming	
11	230	Manor House School, Leatherhead	
12	206	Notre Dame, Cobham	

17/05/2024 18:18 Page 1 of 2

ESAA English Schools' Track and Field Cup 2024 Round - 1, SRY 1: Guildford Spectrum - Friday 10th May 2024

Intermediate Boys

Posn	Points	
1	435	Reed's School, Cobham
2	428	Caterham School, Caterham
3	412	The John Fisher School, Purley
4	366	Tiffin School, Kingston Upon Thames
5	360	Sutton Grammar School, Sutton
6	356	Reigate Grammar School, Reigate
7	320	City of London Freemen's School, Ashtead
8	274	Broadwater school, Godalming

Intermediate Girls

Posn	Points	School
1	539	Guildford High School, Guildford
2	472	Croydon High School, South Croydon
3	410	St Catherine's School, Guildford
4	368	Manor House School, Leatherhead
5	368	Prior's Field School, Godalming
6	347	Tormead School, Guildford
7	310	City of London Freemen's School, Ashtead
8	297	Reigate Grammar School, Reigate
9	287	St Teresa's School, Dorking
10	283	Caterham School, Caterham
11	250	Broadwater school, Godalming
12	246	Notre Dame, Cobham
13	219	Rosebery School, Epsom

17/05/2024 18:18 Page 2 of 2